No. C 130847

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Oct 31, 2013
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF ROUND DANCE
TEACHERS, INC. (THE)

AL SHAW

176 S COLE RD

BOISE ID 83709-0932

USA

AL SHAW
176 S COLE RD

BOISE ID 83709-0932

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR MARY & BOB TOWNSEND-MANNING 1238 SUNRISE CIRCLE
DIRECTOR FRANK & SANDY HARTZEL 2328 WARRENSVILLE RD
SECRETARY AL SHAW 176 S COLE ROAD
DIRECTOR RON & GEORGINE WOOLCOCK 5326 BERGER DRIVE SE
PRESIDENT WARREN & JEANNE SHANE 12703 CLARKS CREEK ROAD
VICE PRESIDENT ROY & BETSY GOTTA 2 LAUREL PLACE
DIRECTOR STUART & FAY LEWIS 7890 STONEHOUSE COURT
DIRECTOR KAREN FISHER 153 RAINBOW DR #5369
DIRECTOR BARBARA & CRYST CONNELLY PO BOX 18

DIRECTOR CARTER & RUBY ACKERMAN 810 WEBSTER DRIVE
DIRECTOR TJ & BRUCE CHADD 975 W LOUISVILLE CT
DIRECTOR REY & SHERRY GARZA 1655 MONTE VISTA DR
DIRECTOR KEN & BARB LABAU 1020 W RIVER ST

City State
WASHINGTON ~ UT

MONTOURSVILLE PA

BOISE D

OLYMPIA WA
JUNCTION CITY ~ KS

NORTH \J

BRUNSWICK

DAYTON OH

LIVINGSTON X

LOWER

WATERFORD T

STATE COLLEGE  PA

MERIDIAN D

VISTA CA

MONTICELLO MN

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
84780-8465
17754

83709-0932
98513-6087
66441-7613

08902-9237

45459-5114
77399-5114

05848-0018

16801-4222
83642

92084-7121
55362-7121

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

TN
C 130847

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Alvin L Shaw
Name (type or print): Alvin L Shaw

Date: 09/12/2013
Title: Exec Administrator

Processed 09/12/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




