No. <b>C 130847</b>		Due no later than Oct 31, 2013 Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF ROUND DANCE TEACHERS, INC. (THE)		2. Registered Agen	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)  AL SHAW  176 S COLE RD  BOISE ID 83709-0932			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFRSON PO BOX 83720				176 S COLE RD				
BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		AL SHAW 176 S COLE RD BOISE ID 83709-0932 USA		3. <u>New</u> Registered	3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Na	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of Preside	nt, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu	rer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	MARY & BOB	B TOWNSEND-MANNING	1238 SUNRISE CIRCLE	WASHINGTON	UT	USA	84780-8465	
DIRECTOR	FRANK & SANDY HARTZEL		2328 WARRENSVILLE RD	MONTOURSVILLE	PA	USA	17754	
SECRETARY	AL SHAW		176 S COLE ROAD	BOISE	ID	USA	83709-0932	
DIRECTOR	RON & GEORGINE WOOLCOCK		5326 BERGER DRIVE SE	OLYMPIA	WA	USA	98513-6087	
PRESIDENT	WARREN & JEANNE SHANE		12703 CLARKS CREEK ROAD	JUNCTION CITY	KS	USA	66441-7613	
VICE PRESIDENT	ROY & BETSY GOTTA		2 LAUREL PLACE	NORTH BRUNSWICK	NJ	USA	08902-9237	
DIRECTOR	STUART & FAY LEWIS		7890 STONEHOUSE COURT	DAYTON	OH	USA	45459-5114	
DIRECTOR	KAREN FISHER		153 RAINBOW DR #5369	LIVINGSTON	TX	USA	77399-5114	
DIRECTOR	BARBARA & CRYST CONNELLY		PO BOX 18	LOWER WATERFORD	VT	USA	05848-0018	
DIRECTOR	CARTER & RUBY ACKERMAN		810 WEBSTER DRIVE	STATE COLLEGE	PA	USA	16801-4222	
DIRECTOR	TJ & BRUCE CHADD		975 W LOUISVILLE CT	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
DIRECTOR	REY & SHERRY GARZA		1655 MONTE VISTA DR	VISTA	CA	USA	92084-7121	
DIRECTOR	KEN & BARB	LABAU	1020 W RIVER ST	MONTICELLO	MN	USA	55362-7121	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual Report must I		pe signed.*						
TN		Signature: Alvin L Shaw		Date: 09/12	Date: 09/12/2013			
C 130847		Name (type or print): Alvin L Shaw		Title: Exec	Title: Exec Administrator			
Processed 09/12/2013		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.						